CR2 | 1000 mAh | Bluetooth® | Three kinds of fingers

Product specifications

Accessories included

App available for

Batteries included

Battery capacity

Battery type

Bluetooth® version

Colour

Compatible with

Material

Maximum transmit antenna gain
Maximum transmit power
Number of products in package
Operating temperature range
Supported wireless technology

Transmit frequency range

Three kinds of fingers

Android™

10S

Yes

1000 mAh

CR2

4.2

White

Nedis® SmartLife
Plastic

4 dBi

10dBm

1pcs

0-40°C
Bluetooth®

2400 - 2483.5 MHz

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

8

120

1281

450688“

Nedis
BTSFR1O0WT
5412810450688
5412810450725
5412810450732
Giftbox

Finger robot

CR2 battery

Lx W x H(mm) Weight
65mm 150mm 45mm 87¢g
100 mm 145mm 265mm 768¢g
290mm 460mm 515mm 12360¢g



https://Nedis.co.uk/BTSFR10WT
https://Nedis.co.uk/BTSFR10WT
https://Nedis.co.uk/BTSFR10WT

