

Datasheet | SmartLife Finger Robot

CR2 | 1000 mAh | Bluetooth® | Three kinds of fingers

Brand: Nedis | Article number: BTSFR10WT | Product EAN number: 5412810450688

Product specifications			
Accessories included	Three kinds of fingers		
App available for	Android™		
	IOS		
Batteries included	Yes		
Battery capacity	1000 mAh		
Battery type	CR2		
Bluetooth® version	4.2		
Colour	White		
Compatible with	Nedis® SmartLife		
Material	Plastic		
Maximum transmit antenna gain	4 dBi		
Maximum transmit power	10 dBm		
Number of products in package	1 pcs		
Operating temperature range	0 - 40 °C		
Supported wireless technology	Bluetooth®		
Transmit frequency range	2400 - 2483.5 MHz		

Packaging information			
Brand	Nedis		
Order code	BTSFR10WT		
EAN single product:	5412810450688		
EAN Inner carton:	5412810450725		
EAN Outer carton:	5412810450732		
Packaging	Giftbox		
Package contents	Finger robot		
	CR2 battery		

Quantity	Lx	Wx	H (mm)	Weight
1	65 mm	150 mm	45 mm	87 g
8	100 mm	145 mm	265 mm	768 g
120	290 mm	460 mm	515 mm	12360 g



















